PROGRAM

9.15am

10.00 am

10.15 am

11.00 am

11.45 am

12.30 pm

1.30 pm

2.15 pm

3.00 pm

Friday, 19 September 2008

Committee Room 814/815
Parliament of New South Wales
Level 8, Macquarie Street, Sydney

National Australia Bank

Break

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission

Australian Office of Financial Management

Finance Sector Union

Lunch

Members Equity Bank

Australian Securities and Investments Commission

Adjourn



