## PROGRAM

## Friday, 19 September 2008

## Committee Room 814/815 Parliament of New South Wales Level 8, Macquarie Street, Sydney

9.15 am	National Australia Bank
10.00 am	Break
10.15 am	Australian Competition and Consumer Commission
11.00 am	Australian Office of Financial Management
11.45 am	Finance Sector Union
12.30 pm	Lunch
1.30 pm	Members Equity Bank
2.15 pm	Australian Securities and Investments Commission
3.00 pm	Adjourn